

State V/S Vikas Kumar

Present: Sh. N. K. Gupta, Addl. PP for the State.

Accused proclaimed offender vide order dt. 9.9.2016.

Non bailable warrants of surety received back unexecuted. Now fresh non bailable warrants against surety be issued for 31.08.2017. Notice to identifier be also issued for date fixed. Warrants of attachment not received back. Now Tehsildar-I, Amritsar be called for 31.8.2017 and fresh warrants of attachment be issued for date fixed.

(Shiv Mohan Garg)

JSC ASR.

UID No. PB0164

Date of order: 8.8.2017

(Ramesh Kumar) Stenographer-II

Next date: 31.08.2017

Purpose: _____