

State vs Kamaljit Singh BA 3113 2025

Present: Sh. S.S.Ghai Advocate counsel for the accused/appl
cant
Ms. Gunwanjit Manesh Addl.PP for the State.

At request of Ld. APP counsel for the accused/appli-
cant. Bail application is adjourned to 15.10.2025 for arguments.

Record be called for the said date.

Dt 08.10.2025
Rahul, STG-III

(Bishan Saroop)
ASJ, Moga
(UID No.PB0449)