

BA NO. 3116 25 LOVEPREET SINGH VS. STATE OF
PUNJAB

Present : Sh. J.S. KotAdv, counsel for applicant-accused.
Sh. RAvinder Singh APP for the State.

Record not received. It be produced on 2.9.2025. Arguments be
also heard for the date fixed.

GK
27.08.2025

Prem Kumar,
ASJ/TT
UID-PB0451